
  

Applicatio

n Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3434 DEVANANDA N R 979.000

2 24UG2160 ANAND KISHAN V B 976.000

3 24UG1536 BENITA BIJU 972.000

4 24UG2439 ADHYA LAKSHMY P S 971.000

5 24UG719 SANDESH E J 966.000

6 24UG225 ANJALI A MENON 963.000

7 24UG2585 MADHAV M N 963.000

8 24UG1817 ANN LIYA JOSHY 961.000

9 24UG2517 MANIRUL SK 960.000

10 24UG3509 MUHSINA A A 954.000

11 24UG1080 SOURAV M S 954.000

12 24UG1713 RILSHANA FATHIMA P A 953.000

13 24UG4006 ABHIRAM P A 950.000

14 24UG1938 DELEENA SHIJO 949.000

15 24UG897 ANAJ M S 942.000

16 24UG1346 MINJU MARIYA 941.000

17 24UG967 HIBA FATHIMA P A 938.000

18 24UG1571 ASNA A A 938.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2165 NIRANJANA MENON 938.000

2 24UG2357 T U NANDHU KRISHNA 932.000

3 24UG4410 ABHIRAM PAZAHAYTH 929.000

4 24UG3674 ANAMIKA K T 929.000

5 24UG1088 APARNA C P 927.000

6 24UG3831 ABAN ROSHAN 926.000

7 24UG4172 ARCHANA C J 925.000

8 24UG3083 SREEJITH K J 925.000

9 24UG639 CHRISTO JOSEPH KAVALAKKATT 924.000

10 24UG207 EVINA SAJU 921.000

11 24UG1070 NISHNA V N 918.000

12 24UG4137 DEVIKA K S 917.000

13 24UG57 AYUSH K H 917.000

14 24UG2259 ANGEL SHAJI 915.000

15 24UG2681 DIVEK P BHARATHAN 912.000

16 24UG17 ASIN ROSE O V 908.000

17 24UG576 VINAYAK H 906.000

18 24UG2787 KRISHNENDU CP 902.000

19 24UG1856 ASWATHY BABU A V 900.000

20 24UG1859 SREESHMA KISHOR 895.000

21 24UG1771 NAVEENA KRISHNA P NAIR 891.000

22 24UG1105 ANANDHU SUBASH 890.000

23 24UG1711 RAHANA V S 889.000
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GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



24 24UG1286 NITHINI A O 888.000

25 24UG1684 ASWATHY M 887.000

26 24UG222 MISHAL PM 886.000

27 24UG373 MOHAMMED K A 877.000

28 24UG2407 GOPIKRISHNA C SUHURTH 868.000

29 24UG3222 ALBIN CHARLES 862.000

30 24UG2811 NAUREEN ZAKARIYYA KORMATH 862.000

31 24UG484 SIBIN C T 858.000

32 24UG328 P N MUHAMMED FAYAZ 855.000

33 24UG900 ABISHEK A S 853.000

34 24UG921 ABU ADAMS N B 851.000

35 24UG2785 ANNIE AMBOOKEN 850.000

36 24UG1430 ADITHYA KRISHNA U S 847.000

37 24UG3633 BHARATH M B 846.000

38 24UG875 ADHITHYADEV TK 846.000

39 24UG3453 ANANYA N R 844.000

40 24UG4202 AFARA SIDDIQUE 844.000

41 24UG2941 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 843.000

42 24UG1636 VYSHNAV. PS 841.000

43 24UG482 AZMI ARAKKAVEETTIL NOUSHAD 840.000

44 24UG3920 JOHN LIJO 837.000

45 24UG3621 HARIKRISHNAN K S 834.000

46 24UG1487 FELIX ANTONY PAUL 832.000

47 24UG1139 VISHNA VINOD 831.000

48 24UG616 FATHIMA RUKZANA 825.000

49 24UG1968 NAVNEETH DINESH 823.000

50 24UG1692 NIRANJAN EZHUVANPARAMBIL RAJESH 822.000

51 24UG1930 SHAHABAS M A 820.000

52 24UG926 ABHIJITH P G 820.000

53 24UG1239 PARTHIV S MARAR 816.000

54 24UG2496 NIVIN NOGI 813.000

55 24UG2089 AGNA ANTONY 805.000

56 24UG4260 THEJAL SAIJU 805.000

57 24UG2740 PAVAN KRISHNA A J 802.000

58 24UG2228 ADHYA V S 798.000

59 24UG4289 SHEBIN DAS K S 796.000

60 24UG436 MOHAMMAD FAIZAAN K S 796.000

61 24UG3658 GOURI K.R 794.000

62 24UG2643 KRISHNANUNNI S 791.000

63 24UG532 AARON PINHEIRO 791.000

64 24UG265 ABHIJAY 789.000

65 24UG883 ROHITH KRISHNA P R 788.000

66 24UG924 ANAMIKA K S 783.000

67 24UG1890 SANJAY K S 783.000

68 24UG3438 ALAN JOSEPH 783.000

69 24UG3872 AGRAJ P B 782.000

70 24UG3250 ATHULYA SURESH 782.000

71 24UG1090 AIBEL J GEORGE 782.000

72 24UG58 ATHULKRISHNA.S 778.000

73 24UG1267 JUWEL JOSE 777.000



74 24UG1734 JYOTHIKA P J 777.000

75 24UG1113 NEELANJANA GOPAKUMAR 776.000

76 24UG1081 LEVIN VINSON 773.000

77 24UG3056 HARIRAG V S 771.000

78 24UG2577 RINSHA R A 767.000

79 24UG2838 ARYA P C 767.000

80 24UG3976 ANIT PAULY 763.000

81 24UG4296 SHIFANA ASHRAF 751.000

82 24UG2052 ARCHA K G 741.000

83 24UG114 BINAS B 739.000

84 24UG2265 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738.000

85 24UG159 MANJIMA M 738.000

86 24UG3685 SHIFAS P Y 734.000

87 24UG2213 ARCHANA C R 734.000

88 24UG1454 RAYAN. C. V 731.000

89 24UG3200 HARISANTH K A 729.000

90 24UG2328 GLORIA JOSE 729.000

91 24UG700 ANJO CLEETUS V 728.000

92 24UG3857 AKARSH P S 727.000

93 24UG609 GAYATHRI.SREEKUMAR 712.000

94 24UG1922 SCARIA K JOSEPH 707.000

95 24UG2996 THEJUS K S 706.000

96 24UG2310 MITHRAVINDA P D 704.000

97 24UG1085 JOEL LURDH JUSTIN 703.000

98 24UG1916 AMAN K A 699.000

99 24UG4266 ALWIN K BIJU 696.000

100 24UG1682 STEFIN K SABU 691.000

101 24UG1509 CHRIS JAISON 689.000

102 24UG1384 ABHIRAM P R 687.000

103 24UG3048 MALAVIKA PS 686.000

104 24UG1827 BIXO BABU 684.000

105 24UG2600 ARSENIOMICHLIN 684.000

106 24UG1104 AMAL KISHAN.A 684.000

107 24UG2699 BLESTTIN BINU 683.000

108 24UG802 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 678.000

109 24UG1964 VISHNU RADHESH 678.000

110 24UG1737 SREEKANTH E P 676.000

111 24UG479 ARFAZ PS 676.000

112 24UG1789 ADITHYAN K J 676.000

113 24UG3508 INWIN BENNY T 675.000

114 24UG1952 BLESSY C J 673.000

115 24UG3628 ADHWAIDH ANAND V A 673.000

116 24UG2441 IMTHIYAZ AHAMED V.N 670.000

117 24UG3588 MEENAKSHY RAM K 670.000

118 24UG35 JEWEL ANTONYPRIJU 667.000

119 24UG314 GAUTAM KRISHNA 664.000

120 24UG997 NEZAL FARIS M M 659.000

121 24UG892 EDWIN JOSE 658.000

122 24UG3224 ADIL V J 658.000

123 24UG3173 HARINANDHU M V 657.000



124 24UG1225 NIHAL NIYAS 655.000

125 24UG985 LEEN BHASI P 655.000

126 24UG2666 NIGHIL KRISHNA 654.000

127 24UG1394 AKSHAY S R 653.000

128 24UG1232 AKHILDEV P V 653.000

129 24UG811 ABHINANDH V S 652.000

130 24UG20 ROCKSON BABY 651.000

131 24UG717 GEORGIN JOHNS 649.000

132 24UG4250 EDWIN V R 649.000

133 24UG467 SANJAY A P 646.667

134 24UG520 NIRANJANA KRISHNA 645.667

135 24UG2025 HANNATH FATHIMA M H 644.000

136 24UG3269 MOHAMED MAAZIN 636.000

137 24UG3844 NANDHAGOPAN K A 634.000

138 24UG605 ATUL KRISHNA 629.000

139 24UG3606 ANAMIKA T B 628.000

140 24UG2043 MUHAMMED NUSAIF K S 626.000

141 24UG123 SANDRA C A 625.000

142 24UG1259 TEJUS KRISHNA KOLAKKATTY SHIBU 624.000

143 24UG1352 ANEETTA JAISON 621.000

144 24UG2521 THEJUS SUMESH 616.000

145 24UG736 ABHIMANYU K JAYARAJ 606.000

146 24UG3240 ALIN ROY 600.000

147 24UG3895 MUHAMMED YASEEN 599.000

148 24UG3885 MUHAMMED SUHAIL E M 590.000

149 24UG599 ASHWAND C S 587.000

150 24UG3787 ANAVATHYA PR 586.000

151 24UG1717 SIVANANDAN N P 576.000

152 24UG872 SAYANDH SIVAKUMAR 574.000

153 24UG2132 JOSEPH R KALLINGAL 570.000

154 24UG1754 LULU T R 569.000

155 24UG2390 AGNAI K VINOD 568.000

156 24UG3849 SAFVAN AM 562.000

157 24UG3235 MUHAMMED NAJAD P A 556.000

158 24UG3779 MOHAMAD RIZAL 552.000

159 24UG2359 BENADICT I A 542.000

160 24UG288 ABSEL MANUEL 519.000

161 24UG2448 JITHIN P S 478.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2407 GOPIKRISHNA C SUHURTH 868.000

2 24UG2740 PAVAN KRISHNA A J 802.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG883 ROHITH KRISHNA P R 788.000

2 24UG3872 AGRAJ P B 782.000

3 24UG3250 ATHULYA SURESH 782.000

4 24UG3056 HARIRAG V S 771.000

5 24UG2265 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738.000

6 24UG2996 THEJUS K S 706.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



7 24UG3628 ADHWAIDH ANAND V A 673.000

8 24UG1754 LULU T R 569.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3674 ANAMIKA K T 929.000

2 24UG4137 DEVIKA K S 917.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2681 DIVEK P BHARATHAN 912.000

2 24UG1856 ASWATHY BABU A V 900.000

3 24UG1859 SREESHMA KISHOR 895.000

4 24UG1105 ANANDHU SUBASH 890.000

5 24UG1684 ASWATHY M 887.000

6 24UG900 ABISHEK A S 853.000

7 24UG1430 ADITHYA KRISHNA U S 847.000

8 24UG3453 ANANYA N R 844.000

9 24UG1636 VYSHNAV. PS 841.000

10 24UG1968 NAVNEETH DINESH 823.000

11 24UG1692 NIRANJAN EZHUVANPARAMBIL RAJESH 822.000

12 24UG926 ABHIJITH P G 820.000

13 24UG4260 THEJAL SAIJU 805.000

14 24UG2228 ADHYA V S 798.000

15 24UG4289 SHEBIN DAS K S 796.000

16 24UG3658 GOURI K.R 794.000

17 24UG2643 KRISHNANUNNI S 791.000

18 24UG265 ABHIJAY 789.000

19 24UG1890 SANJAY K S 783.000

20 24UG1734 JYOTHIKA P J 777.000

21 24UG1113 NEELANJANA GOPAKUMAR 776.000

22 24UG2838 ARYA P C 767.000

23 24UG2052 ARCHA K G 741.000

24 24UG2213 ARCHANA C R 734.000

25 24UG3857 AKARSH P S 727.000

26 24UG2310 MITHRAVINDA P D 704.000

27 24UG3048 MALAVIKA PS 686.000

28 24UG1104 AMAL KISHAN.A 684.000

29 24UG802 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 678.000

30 24UG1964 VISHNU RADHESH 678.000

31 24UG1737 SREEKANTH E P 676.000

32 24UG1789 ADITHYAN K J 676.000

33 24UG314 GAUTAM KRISHNA 664.000

34 24UG985 LEEN BHASI P 655.000

35 24UG2666 NIGHIL KRISHNA 654.000

36 24UG1394 AKSHAY S R 653.000

37 24UG467 SANJAY A P 646.667

38 24UG3844 NANDHAGOPAN K A 634.000

39 24UG605 ATUL KRISHNA 629.000

40 24UG3606 ANAMIKA T B 628.000

41 24UG1259 TEJUS KRISHNA KOLAKKATTY SHIBU 624.000

42 24UG2521 THEJUS SUMESH 616.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



43 24UG736 ABHIMANYU K JAYARAJ 606.000

44 24UG1717 SIVANANDAN N P 576.000

45 24UG2390 AGNAI K VINOD 568.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3831 ABAN ROSHAN 926.000

2 24UG1070 NISHNA V N 918.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1711 RAHANA V S 889.000

2 24UG222 MISHAL PM 886.000

3 24UG373 MOHAMMED K A 877.000

4 24UG2811 NAUREEN ZAKARIYYA KORMATH 862.000

5 24UG328 P N MUHAMMED FAYAZ 855.000

6 24UG4202 AFARA SIDDIQUE 844.000

7 24UG482 AZMI ARAKKAVEETTIL NOUSHAD 840.000

8 24UG616 FATHIMA RUKZANA 825.000

9 24UG1930 SHAHABAS M A 820.000

10 24UG436 MOHAMMAD FAIZAAN K S 796.000

11 24UG2577 RINSHA R A 767.000

12 24UG4296 SHIFANA ASHRAF 751.000

13 24UG114 BINAS B 739.000

14 24UG3685 SHIFAS P Y 734.000

15 24UG1916 AMAN K A 699.000

16 24UG479 ARFAZ PS 676.000

17 24UG2441 IMTHIYAZ AHAMED V.N 670.000

18 24UG997 NEZAL FARIS M M 659.000

19 24UG3224 ADIL V J 658.000

20 24UG1225 NIHAL NIYAS 655.000

21 24UG2025 HANNATH FATHIMA M H 644.000

22 24UG3269 MOHAMED MAAZIN 636.000

23 24UG2043 MUHAMMED NUSAIF K S 626.000

24 24UG3895 MUHAMMED YASEEN 599.000

25 24UG3885 MUHAMMED SUHAIL E M 590.000

26 24UG3849 SAFVAN AM 562.000

27 24UG3235 MUHAMMED NAJAD P A 556.000

28 24UG3779 MOHAMAD RIZAL 552.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2357 T U NANDHU KRISHNA 932.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4172 ARCHANA C J 925.000

2 24UG3083 SREEJITH K J 925.000

3 24UG57 AYUSH K H 917.000

4 24UG3633 BHARATH M B 846.000

5 24UG875 ADHITHYADEV TK 846.000

6 24UG3621 HARIKRISHNAN K S 834.000

7 24UG1139 VISHNA VINOD 831.000

8 24UG3200 HARISANTH K A 729.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



9 24UG1384 ABHIRAM P R 687.000

10 24UG3173 HARINANDHU M V 657.000

11 24UG1232 AKHILDEV P V 653.000

12 24UG811 ABHINANDH V S 652.000

13 24UG520 NIRANJANA KRISHNA 645.667

14 24UG123 SANDRA C A 625.000

15 24UG599 ASHWAND C S 587.000

16 24UG3787 ANAVATHYA PR 586.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG484 SIBIN C T 858.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG700 ANJO CLEETUS V 728.000

2 24UG1509 CHRIS JAISON 689.000

3 24UG288 ABSEL MANUEL 519.000

4 24UG2448 JITHIN P S 478.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


